Pos

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num
7305

7001

7222
7085

7506
7078

6994
7417
7528
6834
7363
6823
7082

7049

6774
6746
6711
7347
7535
6917
7379
7044

6841
7258

7470
7133
6866
6703
6876
7240
6640

CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

Atleta
LAYLA SORRISO

PATRICIA CASTRO FREITAS CORRADI
FONSECA

RAIANE COSTA
RAQUEL LANA

NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA MURTA PEDROSA
KELLY CRISTINA MARTINS COSTA

ANA PAULA SILVA DE AQUINO
JULIA HERINGER MOTTA C E SILVA
FERNANDA FORMOSO HALLNIELSEN
MARINA LIMA CARRARA

ANNA LUIZA PINTO BARBOSA
DENISE SOARES BELEM

MARIANE SANTOS

DANIELA GIRUNDI TELES

BIANCA SOARES ATAIDES

LORENA ROCHA DA COSTA ASSUNCAO
RAFAELA SANTOS ZACCARO FERREIRA
LUCINEY MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA BRUNO
JESSICA CALDERON SANCHEZ
MARCELA FOUREAUX COSTA

ELISA XIMENES

LUIZA RODRIGUES TOZZI ALCINO
LILI TAVARES

NUBIA DE BOSCO SANTOS DIAS
CAMILA KRAMBERGER

JULIA PASSINI VAZ TOSTES

MERYENE ALVES MOREIRA

NILIANE UCHOA DO AMARAL

TATIANA RABELLO SANTANA DE SOUZA
LEILANE BARBARA GOMES
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Idd.

37

40

36
44

32
32

30
27
46
33
28
41
40

26

26
36
42
52
47
35
44
44

34
46

31
24
31
29
48
34
39

FEM

Faixa
F3539

F4044

F3539
F4044

F3034
F3034

F3034
F2529
F4549
F3034
F2529
F4044
F4044

F2529

F2529
F3539
F4044
F5054
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044

F3034
F4549

F3034
F2024
F3034
F2529
FA549
F3034
F3539

F.E

w v A NN R W RS w N P N W P, =N

w N bk oD,

Equipe

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

SL TREINOS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

BORA - RETIRADA EM
GRUPOS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

BORA - RETIRADA
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

LC TREINAMENTO

GRISOLIA TEAM

Tempo
01:23:53

01:26:34

01:26:46
01:28:12

01:28:14
01:23:48

01:26:08
01:27:35
01:28:27
01:28:30
01:28:54
01:29:46
01:30:18

01:30:19

01:30:26
01:30:37
01:30:39
01:30:40
01:30:49
01:31:01
01:31:01
01:31:50

01:31:51
01:32:00

01:32:00
01:32:05
01:32:09
01:32:41
01:33:48
01:34:09
01:34:23



32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62

7375

7536
6910
6827

7093

7274

7503

7226
7451
6635
7077

7177
7168

7413
6710
7228
7316

7509
7395
7582
7070

7563
6658
6924
7554
6905
7200
6907

6643
7129

6704

CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

CHRISTIANE HERMONT DE
VASCONCELLOS LIMA MORAES

RENATA BRUNO VIEIRA
LAIS GABRIELA DA SILVA

RHAYSSA WATTCULA HECK
AVENDANHO

MARTA FERREIRA COSTA GONTIO

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA

AMANDA NICOLATO CAVALCANTI DE
PAULA GUEDES

ANDREIA MONTEIRO
MARCELLA OLIVEIRA CARMO
STELA GOMES

KARLA CRISTIANE MAIA RIBEIRO
TEMPERANI

MAYARA NIZE FIGUEIREDO LEITE
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA BENFICA RANDI

MICHELLE PIRES PINTO DA ROCHA
LARISSA CRISTINA MENDES PEREIRA
YASMIN DE SOUZA QUEIROZ
PRISCILA MARINHO

LARISSA ROCHA
THAISE SOUZA
RAPHAELA DA SILVA MENDES

CLAUDIA APARECIDA ARRUDA
GUIMARAES

BRENDA LUENY

ISADORA PENA ARAUJO

LARISSA LUISE MOREIRA FERREIRA
BRENDA DUARTE

ALINE ARCAS DE OLIVEIRA

TATIANA DA SILVA SECIN DE MENEZES

MONIQUE LORRAINE GUIMARAES
DUARTE

ALINE DA SILVA

LUIZA DELLARET TOLEDO LARES -
INDIVIDUAL

POLLYANNA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
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40

51
31
35

56

42

28

40
28
23
43

38
36

42
42
25
41

33
41
35
49

32
28
33
25
37

35

35
26

35

FEM

F4044

F5054
F3034
F3539

F5559

F4044

F2529

F4044
F2529
F2024
F4044

F3539
F3539

F4044
F4044
F2529
F4044

F3034
FA044
F3539
FA549

F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529
F3539
FO014
F3539

F3539
F2529

F3539

O N N

(S,

10
11

12

13

10

11
10

10
11

11

CORREBOM-
SEPARADO

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

ULTRA ESPORTES

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

PULSAR

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

ULTRA ESPORTES

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

LEME RUNNERS

BRAVOS RUNNERS

ASSESSORIA RR

9 ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA LTDA

01:35:03

01:35:04
01:35:11
01:35:22

01:35:36

01:35:51

01:35:58

01:36:01
01:36:01
01:36:30
01:36:31

01:36:37
01:36:48

01:36:48
01:36:50
01:37:06
01:37:22

01:37:45
01:37:45
01:37:46
01:37:53

01:37:56
01:37:56
01:38:11
01:38:17
01:38:30
01:38:42
01:38:52

01:39:04
01:39:07

01:39:42



CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

18KM  FEM
63 6963 ANA CARLA BALTHAR BANDEIRA F 39 F3539 12 01:39:50
64 7262 CAROLINA CAETANO GUIMARAES F 38 F3539 13 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:39:59
INDIVIDUAL
65 7371 EDUARDA ANDRADE ROCHA DE F 26 F2529 12 01:40:06
OLIVEIRA
66 6764 NAYARA SANTOS SILVA FARIAS F 33 F3034 12 01:40:11
67 6927 ISABELLA RODRIGUES VIANNA F 45 F4549 6 01:40:11
FORNACIARI
68 6959 MANUELA LAURIANO DA SILVA F 45 F4549 7 01:40:20
OLIVEIRA
69 6783 BRUNA SA F 26 F2529 13 01:40:56
70 7171 BRUNA MONIQUE DA COSTA F 32 F3034 13 NUCORRE- 01:41:03
BH/INDIVIDUAL
71 7348 LIVIA DIAS PAIVA MONTEIRO F 42 F4044 14 SPEED UAI 01:41:25
72 7430 DINALVA MOREIRAALUNO DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F4549 8 01:41:34
73 7135 SOFIA RENATA OLIVEIRA FONSECA F 31 F3034 14 LEG RUNNERS 01:41:41
74 7399 THAIS DALDEGAN F 30 F3034 15 01:41:45
75 6968 KELLY CABRAL TORCHIA BARBOSA F 46 F4549 9 01:41:48
76 7537 AIRA LIMA SILVA DOS SANTOS F 31 F3034 16 01:41:53
77 7378 MARINA ROCHA BORGES F 36 F3539 14 01:41:57
78 6850 LARA LUIZA DAMASCENO FREITAS F 36 F3539 15 01:42:04
79 7033 FLAVIA ALEXANDRA DE SOUZA F 28 F2529 14 BETIM RUNNERS 01:42:07
80 7252 BEATRIZ DAMASCENO DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3034 17 VB RUNNING 01:42:10
81 6989 LETICIA DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA F 44 F4044 15 01:42:13
82 7155 LUDIMILA MELO CANGUSSU F 37 F3539 16 LEME RUNNERS 01:42:15
83 6659 IZABELLA MORAES ALVES F 43 F4044 16 01:42:37
84 7106 BARBARA VICTOR FOUREAUX F 39 F3539 17 GALO RUNNERS - BV 01:42:44
RUN E TRI
85 6722 LIVIA ALVARES GUIMARAES F 36 F3539 18 01:42:48
86 6840 LUIZA CARVALHO DE CASTRO F 27 F2529 15 01:42:53
87 6847 CAMILA MACHADO F 28 F2529 16 01:43:03
88 7290 CLAUDINHA NASCIMENTO F 57 F5559 2 EQUIPE CQC - 01:43:06
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
89 6693 CAROLINA FERREIRA DE FREITAS F 26 F2529 17 01:43:07
90 6739 ELIANE ALMEIDA COUTO TIODORIO F 49 F4549 10 01:43:18
91 6913 GABRIELA SALES CRUZ F 41 F4044 17 01:43:25
92 7040 SUELI APARECIDA ROSA SILVA F 45 F4549 11 BETIM RUNNERS 01:43:32
93 7170 JUSSARA SOARES CORREA F 32 F3034 18 NUCORRE-BH 01:43:33
94 7164 ISA EMANUELA SILVA SOUZA F 19 F1519 1 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:43:35
95 6786 KEILE DIAS DOS SANTOS F 32 F3034 19 01:43:36
96 6668 ANELISA PEIXOTO PAIVA F 28 F2529 18 01:43:40
97 7457 KARINE COSTA LIMA F 33 F3034 20 01:43:45

21/10/2025 - 09:01:11



98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107

108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125

126

127

128

129

6894
7487
6793
7367
6787
7291

6829
7555
7208

7027

7453

7368
7369
7531
6733
6986
6974
7278

6780
7384
6638
7515
7484
7213

7448
6769
6814
7074

7046

7205

7021

6719

CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

JUSSARA DA SILVA ROCHA

MARIANA LOPES CANCADO LIRA
STEFANIA RODRIGUES GERMANO
BRENDA CAROLINE SOARES DE MORAIS
CECILIA SUCASAS DELGADO SANTOS
DANIELA DA FONSECA FLORES

LAURA ALCANTARA LARA DE MESQUITA
TATIANE REGIA MEIRELES DA SILVA
JULIANA COLEM DIAS

BEATRIZ PEREIRA NORONHA DE
ANDRADE

DANIELA MAYUMI USUDA PRADO
ROCHA

JAMILIA CARDOSO COSTA

JULIA CARDOSO COSTA

THATIANA MASCARENHAS E CARMO
DAYANA LARA SILVA FELIX

KARINA AUXILIADORA ROLIM

JUNIA DE ALMEIDA BOTEGA
THAMIRES CHARBAJE DE OLIVEIRA

MILENA MARTINS ALVES AGUIAR
ANA CRISTINA COURA MOL E SILVA
DILVANE VIEIRA DE JESUS
GABRIELA PROSPERI BICALHO
LUANA RODRIGUES RESENDE
STEPHANIE SILVA FAGUNDES

MARIANA DE MELO CAMARGOS
CAMILA GEISEL ARRUDA

TAMARA CRISTIANE CASTRO MARQUES
FLAVIA RIBEIRO

CAROLINA DRUMOND LOBO
COLOMBAROLLI

DANIELE BESSA DA SILVA

FERNANDA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
SANTOS

CAMILA BELO
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32
28
27
36
36
38

25
43
46

39

38

40
32
51
28
41
51
37

38
52
29
44
29
33

47
37
39
34

35

25

46

42

FEM

F3034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3539

F2529
F4044
F4549

F3539

F3539

F4044
F3034
F5054
F2529
F4044
F5054
F3539

F3539
F5054
F2529
FA044
F2529
F3034

F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034

F3539

F2529

F4549

F4044

21
19
20
19
20
21

21
18
12

22

23

19
22

22
20

24

25

23
21
24
23

13
26
27
24

28

25

14

22

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

GALO RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

BORA - RETIRADA EM
GRUPOS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

BAYLER

01:43:59
01:44:05
01:44:15
01:45:04
01:45:15
01:45:18

01:45:29
01:45:36
01:45:37

01:45:48

01:45:56

01:46:00
01:46:02
01:46:04
01:46:31
01:46:43
01:47:03
01:47:03

01:47:04
01:47:10
01:47:15
01:47:18
01:47:28
01:47:31

01:48:00
01:48:02
01:48:11
01:48:12

01:48:19

01:48:46

01:48:50

01:48:52



130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151
152
153

154

155
156

157
158
159

160
161
162

7066

6975
7530
6949
6897
7023
7145
7144
6825

7385
6716
6796
6732
7169

7480
7415
7501
7532
7086

7465

7354
7175
7419
7390

7266

6799
7271

6904
6828
7277

6958
6772
7559

CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

ANA CAROLINA FURTADO PEREIRA

MARINA MOREIRA BATISTA FERNANDES
ANDREZZA CALDEIRA ANDRADE
SIMONE LINHARES MARRA

JULIETE ROBERTA DA SILVA

JULIANE LOPES POSSAS

ANIELA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
SOLANGE TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA CAROLINA ALVES FERIAN
SANTOS

RAISSA NAIADY CORDEIRO
ALINE MOREIRA BOROWSKY
MELINA BRITO

YANNA PIRES

DEBORAH VIEGAS

DILLYANNE VASCONCELOS SOUZA
NATALIA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
MARIANA RODRIGUES DE MORAIS
HANNAH DAWN CRAWFORD SOUZA
RAQUEL TAMIETTE

ANA CAROLINA SOUZA CUNHA
MOREIRA

ALINE PINHO
RETTY ABDALLA DE FREITAS
CAROLINA DE CASTRO BARBOSA MELO

ANA PAULA BORGES DE ASSIS CAMELO
SOUZA

FERNANDA ESTHER VIEIRA

MARIA LUISA SOARES EVANGELISTA
LELIA SOUZA FELIX

CAROLINA REZENDE SAVINO SILVEIRA
JULIANA REZENDE SAVINO SILVEIRA
LORENA AROLINA BARBOSA DELFIM

CLAUDIA BRITO BEZERRA
DANIELA CHAIN VIEIRA

ROSIANE MAURA CANDIDA
NASCIMENTO
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39

30
49
47
35
40
41
41
33

35
29
24
28
31

37
37
28
32
35

41

57
40
40
43

36

30
54

39
38
36

36
33
55

FEM

F3539

F3034
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3034

F3539
F2529
F2024
F2529
F3034

F3539
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3539

F4044

F5559
F4044
F4044
F4044

F3539

F3034
F5054

F3539
F3539
F3539

F3539
F3034
F5559

29

25
15
16
30
23
24
25
26

31
26

27
27

32
33
28
28
34

26

27
28
29

35

29

36
37
38

39
30

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
LEG RUNNERS
LEG RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

SPEED UAI
PRO.VIDA RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

GALO RUNNERS

01:49:03

01:49:03
01:49:09
01:49:12
01:49:16
01:49:21
01:49:44
01:49:44
01:49:48

01:49:52
01:51:01
01:51:07
01:51:12
01:51:24

01:51:28
01:51:37
01:51:41
01:51:45
01:52:08

01:52:37

01:52:55
01:53:30
01:53:31
01:53:40

01:53:46

01:53:55
01:54:03

01:54:11
01:54:11
01:55:15

01:55:24
01:56:13
01:56:43



163
164
165

166

167
168

169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182

183
184
185

186

187

188
189
190
191
192

193

7132
7517
7204

7276

6776
7130

7557
7543
7062
7081

7412
6632
6763
6758
6734
6624

6862
6838
6765
7131

6680
7166
7302

7098

7014

7327
6898
6777
6760
7207

7091

CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

GISELI APARECIDA COSTA
LUCIANA PIMENTA
CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

LUARA JENNIFER PANZERI

DENISE MARIA DELGADO

CAROLINA KELLY ROSA LORIA
LUCARELLI

KATIANE LIMA PRADO

ANA GABRIELE CLEMENTE
MARY FERREIRA GONCALVES
MARIANA VICTORIA

MARCIA SOARES DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA VERISSIMO
MAYLLA MENDES COSTA

AQUILLA MENDES COSTA DE MATTOS
NATALIA MELO CAPOBIANGO GOMES

LIDIANE SOARES TEODORO PASSOS DE
ALMEIDA

PATRICIA MARA IBRAHIM SENA SOUZA
VALERIA REGINA FERREIRA

LUIZA MARIA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
PATRICIA ANK

LUCIANA DA SILVA LEITE JUNIOR
MARIA CRISTINA C DE ALMEIDA
JULI MICAELE

DENISE COLETA

VANIA OLIVIA LOPES FONSECA

IRENE DE FATIMA AMORIM CUNHA
ESTEFANIA SANTIAGO FERREIRA
ISABELLA MELANO

MICHELE CASTRO RODRIGUES
GILDILANDE MIRANDA PESSOA

SHEILA CARVALHO DA SILVA DE CASTO

21/10/2025 - 09:01:11

18KM

b e o e o R o I o B M T M m

M M M

b I o e o I o I

47
44
45

41

65
34

42
27
45
32

54
53
40
43
44
38

45
51
29
37

54
65
30

39

71

53
36
35
35
42

44

FEM

F4549
F4044
F4549

F4044

F6569
F3034

F4044
F2529
F4549
F3034

F5054
F5054
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3539

FA549
F5054
F2529
F3539

F5054
F6569
F3034

F3539

F7074

F5054
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4044

F4044

17
30
18

31

31

32
29
19
32

33
34
35
40

20

30
41

10

33

42

11
43
44
45
36

37

ITA RUNNER

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

EQUIPE IDE COM
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

GALO RUNNERS

CHIODI RUN

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE IDE COM
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

FAMILIA CORREDORA/
INDIVIDUAL

AMANTES DA
CORRIDA

MAIS ENDORFINA

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:57:04
01:57:09
01:57:10

01:57:19

01:57:23
01:57:54

01:57:55
01:58:24
01:58:33
01:59:21

01:59:24
02:00:05
02:00:34
02:00:35
02:01:02
02:01:06

02:02:00
02:02:43
02:02:45
02:03:40

02:03:44
02:05:17
02:05:43

02:05:43

02:06:14

02:06:51
02:06:52
02:08:07
02:08:27
02:08:56

02:10:45



CORRIDA VERDEMAR 2025

18KM FEM
194 7209 LARISSA MANOELA MELCLIAS MARTINS = F 38 F3539 46 RUN A RACE 02:11:11
SILVA INDIVIDUAL
195 7113 LIGIA OLIVEIRA METZKER F 48 FA549 21 GALO RUNNERS 02:11:22
196 6672 MARILIA ELVIRA RODRIGUES PEREIRA F 50 F5054 12 02:11:35
197 6630 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA VIAL F 31 F3034 34 02:12:00
198 7157 DANIELA MATOS F 46  FA549 22 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 02:13:28
199 7477 LUCIENE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS F 48 FA549 23 02:14:18
200 7429 GRAZIELLE VASCONCELOS NEVES F 45 F4549 24 02:15:02
BRASIL
201 7152 RAQUEL SCOASSANTI ALVES F 48 F4549 25 LEG RUNNERS 02:19:50
202 6993 ANDREIA MAGALHAES MADEIRA F 51 F5054 13 02:23:17
203 7292 ELAINE CRISTINA CASTRO F 52 F5054 14 EQUIPE CQC - 02:25:09
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
204 6956 JAMILE GONCALVES DA SILVA F 58 F5559 5 02:25:32
205 7068 ANDRESSA GAMBOGI BASTOS REIS F 49  FA549 26 CLUBE DE CORRIDA- 02:27:55
INDIVIDUAL
206 7382 CAMILA GABRIELE FARIA F 35 F3539 47 02:31:55
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